OCTOPUS

YACHTING

Yachts’ Inventory List & Specifications

Lagoon 42

Lagoon 42

Model
Year of built

Cabins/Heads

Sails

Pax

Length
Beam

Draft

Water tank(s)
Fuel tank

Engine(s)

Basic
equipment

Layout

Lagoon 380 S2
2006

4 double + 2 singe / 2

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa
10
11.55 m
6.63 m
1.15m
600 It
200 It

2 X Yanmar, 30 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood,
Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air
fans, Hot water, Inverter, Deck shower,
Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220
Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment,
Radio player/USB/Bluetooth, Cockpit
Speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External
GPS Plotter, Electric windlass, Life raft,
EPIRB, Safety equipment

Lagoon 380 S2
2016

4 double + 2 singe / 2

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa
10
11.55 m
6.63 m
1.15m
600 It
200 It

2 X Yanmar, 29.1 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood,
Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air
fans, Hot water, Inverter, Deck shower,
Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt
sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Radio
player/USB/Bluetooth, Cockpit speakers,
Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS plotter,
Electric windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety
equipment

Lagoon 400 S2

2017
4 double + 2 single / 4

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa
10
11.97m
7.25m
1.21m
600It
4001t

2 x Yanmar, 45 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard,
Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox gangway, Refrigerator,

Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Inverter,

Electrical Toilets, Deck shower, Cockpit table,

Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling
equipment, Radio player/USB/Bluetooth, Cockpit
speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter,

Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety
equipment

2018
4 double + 2 single / 4

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa
10
12.79 m
7.70m
1.23m
600 It
600 It

2 X Yanmar, 57 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox
gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar
panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning,
Generator, Watermaker, Inverter, Hot
water, Electrical toilets, Deck shower,
Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt
sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit
speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F,, External GPS
Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB,
Safety equipment

2020
4 double + 2 single / 4 + 1 bow

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa
12
12.79m
7.70m
1.23m
600 It
600 It

2 X Yanmar, 57 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox
gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar
panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning,
Generator, Inverter, Hot water,
Electrical toilets, Deck shower, Cockpit
table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt
sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit
speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F,, External GPS
Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft,
EPIRB, Safety equipment




Yachts’ Inventory List & Specifications

Fountaine Pajot Saona 47

Oceanis 51.1

Oceanis 46.1

Lagoon 450 Flybridge
2020

Model
Year of built

ins/H
Celea 4 double + 2 single / 4 + 1 bow

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa

Sails
Pax 12
Length 13.95m
Beam 7.87m
Draft 1.30m
Water tank(s) 700 It
Fuel tank 1000 It
Engines 2 X Yanmar, 57 HP
Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood,
Hydraulic gangway, Refrigerator,
Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air
Basic Conditioning, Generator, Inverter, Hot
R a— water, Electrical toilets, Deck shower,
quip Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220
Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment,
Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F.,
External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass,
Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment
—"'_|_
o0 O
‘j ‘ET:"\E>
Layout

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa

Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Hydraulic

Watermaker, Generator, Inverter, Hot
water, Electrical toilets, Deck shower,
Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt
sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit
speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45
2019

2020 2020
4 double + 2 singe / 4 + 1 bow 5 double (1 bunk bed) + 1 bow bunk /5 + 1 bow | 5 double (1 bunk bed) + 1 bow / 3 + 1 bow

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa Full batten main / furling roller Genoa

12 12 12
13.45m 13.94m 14.98 m
7.55m 7.70m 4.80m
1.20m 1.20m 2.40m
700 It 700 It 770 It
470 It 940 It 200 It

2 X Volvo Penta, 60 HP 2 X Volvo Penta, 60 HP Yanmar 110 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox
gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar
panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Bow
thruster, Generator, Inverter, Hot water,
Electrical toilets, Hydraulic bathing
platform, Deck shower, Cockpit table,
Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets,

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard,
Bimini, Sprayhood, Hydraulic gangway,
Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air
Conditioning, Watermaker, Generator,
Inverter, Hot water, Electrical toilets, Deck
shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220
Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit
speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter,
Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety
equipment

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,

gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar
panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning,

Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter,

Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft,

EPIRB, Safety equipment equipment

Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers,

Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety

2020
5 double (1 bunk bed) / 3

Full batten main / furling roller Genoa

12

14.60 m

450 m

1.75m

570 It

200 It

Yanmar 80 HP

Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy,
Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox
gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar
panel, Air fans, Bow thruster, Inverter,
Hot water, Electrical toilets, Hydraulic
bathing platform, Deck shower, Cockpit
table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt
sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit
speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS
Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft,
EPIRB, Safety equipment

T: 430 2155150995 E: info@octopusyachting.com A: 39 Maltezou Str, Alimos, 17455, Athens W: octopusyachting.com



