OCTOPUS yachting

Yachts' Inventory List & Specifications							
Model	Lagoon 380 S2	Lagoon 380 S2	Lagoon 400 S2	Lagoon 42	Lagoon 42		
Year of built	2006	2016	2017	2018	2020		
Cabins/Heads	4 double + 2 singe / 2	4 double + 2 singe / 2	4 double + 2 single / 4	4 double + 2 single / 4	4 double + 2 single / 4 + 1 bow		
Sails	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa		
Pax	10	10	10	10	12		
Length	11.55 m	11.55 m	11.97 m	12.79 m	12.79 m		
Beam	6.63 m	6.63 m	7.25 m	7.70 m	7.70 m		
Draft	1.15 m	1.15 m	1.21 m	1.23 m	1.23 m		
Water tank(s)	600 lt	600 lt	600lt	600 lt	600 lt		
Fuel tank	200 lt	200 lt	400lt	600 lt	600 lt		
Engine(s)	2 X Yanmar, 30 HP	2 X Yanmar, 29.1 HP	2 x Yanmar, 45 HP	2 X Yanmar, 57 HP	2 X Yanmar, 57 HP		
Basic equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans , Hot water, Inverter, Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Radio player/USB/Bluetooth, Cockpit Speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans , Hot water, Inverter , Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Radio player/USB/Bluetooth, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS plotter, Electric windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox gangway , Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Inverter, Electrical Toilets , Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Radio player/USB/Bluetooth, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Generator, Watermaker, Inverter, Hot water, Electrical toilets, Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Generator, Inverter, Hot water, Electrical toilets, Deck shower, Cockp table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockp speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GF Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment		

Layout





4 cabines 4 SDB / 4 cabin 4 bat





Yachts' Inventory List & Specifications							
Model	Lagoon 450 Flybridge	Fountaine Pajot Elba 45	Fountaine Pajot Saona 47	Oceanis 51.1	Oceanis 46.1		
Year of built	2020	2020	2020	2019	2020		
Cabins/Heads	4 double + 2 single / 4 + 1 bow	4 double + 2 singe / 4 + 1 bow	5 double (1 bunk bed) + 1 bow bunk / 5 + 1 bow	5 double (1 bunk bed) + 1 bow / 3 + 1 bow	5 double (1 bunk bed) / 3		
Sails	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa	Full batten main / furling roller Genoa		
Pax	12	12	12	12	12		
Length	13.95 m	13.45 m	13.94 m	14.98 m	14.60 m		
Beam	7.87 m	7.55 m	7.70 m	4.80 m	4.50 m		
Draft	1.30 m	1.20 m	1.20 m	2.40 m	1.75 m		
Water tank(s)	700 lt	700 lt	700 lt	770 lt	570 lt		
Fuel tank	1000 lt	470 lt	940 lt	200 lt	200 lt		
Engines	2 X Yanmar, 57 HP	2 X Volvo Penta, 60 HP	2 X Volvo Penta, 60 HP	Yanmar 110 HP	Yanmar 80 HP		

Basic equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Hydraulic gangway , Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Generator, Inverter , Hot water, Electrical toilets , Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Hydraulic gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Watermaker, Generator, Inverter, Hot water, Electrical toilets, Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Hydraulic gangway , Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Watermaker, Generator, Inverter , Hot water, Electrical toilets , Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Air Conditioning, Bow thruster, Generator, Inverter, Hot water, Electrical toilets, Hydraulic bathing platform, Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment	Galley equipment, Stove, Dinghy, Outboard, Bimini, Sprayhood, Inox gangway, Refrigerator, Freezer, Solar panel, Air fans, Bow thruster, Inverter, Hot water, Electrical toilets, Hydraulic bathing platform, Deck shower, Cockpit table, Swimming ladder, 220 Volt sockets, Snorkelling equipment, Cockpit speakers, Autopilot, V.H.F., External GPS Plotter, Electric Windlass, Life raft, EPIRB, Safety equipment
Layout					